Souvenir Book Advertisement Order Form

Annual Appreciation for Suffragan Bishop Robert T. Douglas, Sr., PhD and First Lady Paulette Douglas, PhD

Mail your Ad and payment to:	Jacob's Ladder Community Fellowship Church Corporate Office Attn: Souvenir Book Committee 815 N. LaBrea Avenue, Suite 112				
	Inglewood, CA 90302	te 112			
Sent electronic copy of Ad to:	Barbara Kennedy, Publications Department <u>Barbara.J.Kennedy@yahoo.com</u>				
Make checks payment to:	Jacob's Ladder Community Fellowship Church				
	Shirley Ford, Souvenir Book Committee Member sford@parentsunion.org Lois LeBlanc, Pastor & Wife Appreciation Committee President wbcommunitycenter@yahoo.com Brenda Warrick, Souvenir Book Committee Member joceren@att.net Bobby Smith, Souvenir Book Committee Member dee67fee@yahoo.com JLCF Church Tax Identification: 95-453535 zes are indicated below. Please check the appropriate box. \$350.00				
Inside Front Cover	\$350.00 \$350.00	H	Quarter Page	· ·	
Inside Back Cover	\$250.00	Ħ	Business Card		
Full Page	\$100.00		Single Line Patron	\$10.00	
	Contact Informal	ion			
Name of church/business/family or	individual:				
Address:	City,		State,	Zip:	
Contact person(s):	_				
Telephone Number):			Cell Number:		
Email address (optional):					
By signing below, I release the e	nclosed pictures and/or other	informatio	on for publication in the	souvenir	
book for Jacob's Ladder Commu	nity Fellowship Church.		,		
Authorized Signature		Date			

JACOB'S LADDER COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP CHURCH Suffragan Bishop Robert T. Douglas, Sr., PhD, Pastor Lady Paulette Douglas, Church Administrator

1152 E. Hyde Park Blvd Inglewood, CA 90302-1804 Church Office: (310) 674-0771 Website: www.jacobsladderchurch.org



Souvenir Book Advertisement Order Form

Annual Appreciation for Suffragan Bishop Robert T. Douglas, Sr., PhD and First Lady Paulette Douglas, PhD

To be completed by JLCF Sponsor

☐ Evangelist Lois LeBlanc

Mother Shirley FordSister Brenda Warrick

☐ Brother Bobby Smith

☐ Sister Barbara Kennedy

Office Use Only:	Monies Received: \$
Sponsor: Church Member	☐ Cash ☐ Check ☐ Money Order
Sponsor Contact Number:Evening Number	Cell Number
Received and processed by Committee Member:	

JACOB'S LADDER COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP CHURCH Suffragan Bishop Robert T. Douglas, Sr., PhD, Pastor Lady Paulette Douglas, Church Administrator

1152 E. Hyde Park Blvd Inglewood, CA 90302-1804 Church Office: (310) 674-0771 Website: www.jacobsladderchurch.org

